8/20/2006

Unclaimed Wins

TerminalNum SeqNumber
1026
1,577,012
1,577,040
1,577,045
1,577,174
1026 Totals
1042
1,576,759
1,577,163
1042 Totals
1054
1,577,150
1,577,177
1,577,178
1,577,256
1054 Totals

Grand Total:

EK

ValueOfTicket

$0.25
$0.50
$2.50
$0.25

$3.50

$5.50
$1.00

$6.50

$0.50
$3.00
$92.00
$0.25

$95.75

$105.75



