<u>Terminal</u> 1026	<u>Num</u>	<u>SeqNumber</u>	<u>ValueOfTicket</u>
		1,577,012	\$0.25
		1,577,040	\$0.50
		1,577,045	\$2.50
		1,577,174	\$0.25
1026 T	otals		\$3.50
1042			
		1,576,759	\$5.50
		1,577,163	\$1.00
1042 T	otals		\$6.50
1054			
		1,577,150	\$0.50
		1,577,177	\$3.00
		1,577,178	\$92.00
		1,577,256	\$0.25
1054 T	otals		\$95.75
Grand Total:			\$105.75